Risultati e Classifica Promozione Girone B 2023/2024

34 Giornata
14/05
14/05
14/05
14/05
14/05
14/05
14/05
14/05
14/05

A.M.C.'98 - Bevagna
Amerina - San Venanzo
Bastia - Ducato Spoleto
Campitello - Superga 48
Clitunno - Athl. Bastia
Guardea - Terni FC
Real Avigliano - Todi
Sporting Terni - Spoleto
Riposa: Vis Foligno
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